

Smt. Neeru Sharma Vs. Sh. Sanjeev Sharma & Ors.

17.03.2021

**Fresh suit along with an application received from facilitation centre.
It be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Arvind K. Vashistha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

At request, put up for consideration on **27.03.2021**.

**Announced in the open court
On 17.03.2021**

**(Dr. Jagminder Singh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi**