

**CS DJ ADJ 284/21**

**NEERU SHARMA @ BABITA SHARMA Vs. SANJEEV  
SHARMA**

**12.04.2021**

Present: Sh. Nitesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **26.04.2021**.

|  |  |
|--|--|
| Announced in Video Conferencing<br>held through CISCO Webex<br>On 12.04.2021 | (Dr. Jagminder Singh)<br>ADJ-03/South West<br>Dwarka / New Delhi |
|--|--|