

20 CS DJ ADJ 284/21  
NEERU SHARMA @ BABITA SHARMA Vs. SANJEEV  
SHARMA

11.08.2025

Present: Sh. Gaurav Phalswal, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.  
Sh. Harsh Bahl, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.1.

List of witnesses, as well as, the affidavit of DW-1  
has been filed. Copy of affidavit supplied.

Summons be issued to the Record Clerk from  
Punjab National Bank with one year bank account statement.

List for recording of evidence on **01.12.2025**.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)**  
**DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA**  
**NEW DELHI/11.08.2025**