

20 CS DJ ADJ 284/21
NEERU SHARMA @ BABITA SHARMA Vs. SANJEEV
SHARMA

01.12.2025

Present: Ms. Sumit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ms. Pushplata Tomar, Ld. Counsel with Defendant.

Steps not taken. Let same be taken as last
opportunity.

List for recording of evidence on **20.01.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/01.12.2025