

35 CS DJ ADJ 284/21

NEERU SHARMA @ BABITA SHARMA Vs. SANJEEV SHARMA

20.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.1.

Counter claim has been filed in the present case.

List with counter claim on **02.03.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/20.01.2026