

3 CS DJ ADJ 284/21

NEERU SHARMA @ BABITA SHARMA Vs. SANJEEV SHARMA

14.03.2026

File taken up today as 02.03.2026 was declared Holiday.

Present: Sh. Sumit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Harsh Bahl, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.1.

At joint request, list for purpose fixed on **05.05.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/14.03.2026