

NEERU SHARMA @ BABITA SHARMA Vs. SANJEEV SHARMA

05.05.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Sh. Harsh Bahl, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of Neeru Sharma. Same is taken on record.

List this matter on **08.09.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/05.05.2026